PO:7.000014414

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



800086430688

01/30/07--01015--007 **78.75

FILED

07 JAN 30 AM II: 27

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE

20

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: CAF	R CARE DETAILING, INC	C	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST ÎNCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
England are an or	isinal and ano (1) game af the arti	alas afinaamayatian and	la chaole for
Efficiosed are an or	iginal and one (1) copy of the artic	sies of incorporation and	i a check for.
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy
		ADDITIONAL CO	Status DPY REQUIRED
FROM	IO ANN SHANAWAY		
1 1 () () ()	Name	(Printed or typed)	
	P O BOX 1561		
	1	Address	
	UMATILLA, FL 32784		
	City,	State & Zip	
	352-669-2788	elephone number	
	Dayunc i	erebuone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORAT In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or		
ARTICLE I NAME		
The name of the corporation shall be:		
CAR CARE DETAILING, INC.		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFI The principal place of business/mailing as		
MAILING: P O BOX 1561 UMATILLA, FL 32784	PHYSICAL ADDRESS: 5 UMATILLA, FL 32784	01 N CENTRAL AVE
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	and the second second	- <u>-</u> ,
The purpose for which the corporation i	s organized is:	07 SE
CAR DETAILING, CLEANING & WA	ASHING VEHICLES	JAN CRET LAHJ
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 100		FILED JAN 30 AM 11: 27 CRETARY OF STATE LAHASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICED List name(s), address(es) and specific ti		DE IDA
PRESIDENT: JO ANN SHANAWAY P O BOX 1561 UMATILLA, FL 3278		
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED A The name and Florida street address (F JO ANN SHANAWAY		
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATO The name and address of the Incorporat		
JO ANN SHANAWAY		
P O BOX 1561 UMATILLA, FL 32784		
**********	**********	*********
Having been named as registered agent to accept certificate, I any familiar, with and accept the app		
as//JWn		01/26/07
Signature/Registered Agent		Date

01/26/07

Date